
 

CORPORATE SPONSORS 
JANUARY 2014 

 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Pensacola State College Board of Trustees 
Various Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Programming 
 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time & Children’s Programming 

 

Holman, Stephen T. 
General Programming 

 

  Santa Rosa Island Authority 
Local Programming 

Ounce of Prevention Fund 
Various Programming 

  Rowland 
News Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Various Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CORPORATE SPONSORS 
FEBRUARY 2014 

 

AT&T 
General & Children’s Programming 

 

  Neal, James 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

AVS Systems / Jeff Martin 
Various Programming 

 

  Ounce of Prevention Fund 
Various Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Programming 

 

  Pensacola Magazine 
Various Programming 

Cox 
Various Programming 

  Pensacola News Journal 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

Edward Jones 
Various Programming 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Florida Dept. of Children 
Children’s Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Programming 

  Santa Rosa Island Authority 
Local Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Programming 

  State Farm Insurance / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

Lamar 
Various Programming 

  Thompson Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

Levin, Teri 
Various Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Lighthouses 
Local Programming 

  Windham, Pat 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Merrill Lynch 
Masterpiece Theatre Programming 

   



CORPORATE SPONSORS 
MARCH 2014 

 

AT&T 
General & Children’s Programming 

 

  Ounce of Prevention Fund 
Various Programming 

AVS Systems / Jeff Martin 
Various Programming 

 

  PCI Gaming / Wind Creek 
Various Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Programming 

 

  Pensacola Insurance 
News Programming 

Cox 
Various Programming 

  Pensacola Magazine 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Pensacola News Journal 
Various Programming 

Edward Jones 
Various Programming 

  Publix Supermarket 
Children’s Programming 

Florida Dept. of Children 
Children’s Programming 

  Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Gulf Coast Tents 
Various Programming 

  Sacred Heart Hospital 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Programming 

  State Farm / Michael Johnson 
Various Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Programming 

  Thompson-Walden Insurance 
Various Programming 

Lamar 
Various Programming 

  Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Levin, Teri 
Various Programming 

  WEAR 
Various Programming 

Neal, James 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

  Windham, Pat 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

    

 


